
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night British Isles Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Jewel of the Seas
Date Tuesday, 11 June 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Amsterdam - Netherlands to Amsterdam - Netherlands
Prices from £111 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1327 PP

Suite From

£5789 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 11/06/2024 Amsterdam - Netherlands Embark, Depart: 16:00

Wed 12/06/2024 Cruising

Thu 13/06/2024 Edinburgh - Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 14/06/2024 Inverness/Loch Ness Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 15/06/2024 Cruising

Sun 16/06/2024 Belfast - Northern Ireland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:30

Mon 17/06/2024 Glasgow (Greenock) - Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 18/06/2024 Liverpool - England Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 19/06/2024 Holyhead - Wales Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 20/06/2024 Cruising

Fri 21/06/2024 St. Peter Port - Channel Isl Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:30

Sat 22/06/2024 Dover - England Arrive: 05:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 23/06/2024 Amsterdam - Netherlands Arrive: 06:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Interior Guarantee (ZI) £1327 Interior (4V) £1509

Grand Suite with Balcony (GS) £5789 Owner's Suite with Balcony (OS) £5890

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


